
Vélodrome du Neubourg

Place Dos NOM -PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Cat Cat.

1 6 LE BOURSICAUD Nicolas UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0156 M 2

2 9 BARIERE Antoine VC La Saussaye 49 27 261 0164 M 2

3 1 BUNEL Marion VC Lisieux 49 14 037 0286 Fém. C 1

4 7 LIEGE Tom UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0097 M 2

5 8 RENAUDIN Mathieu UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0308 M 2

6 5 DECORDE KROON Diégo USSAPB 49 76 023 0431 M 1

7 2 LECOURT Laurine VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0168 Fém. C 1

1 24 LE BOURSICAUD Thomas UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0139 C 2

2 15 COLOMBE Maxence ACC Marigny 49 50 196 0022 C 1

3 22 ATTALBIOUI-SUSINI Ryan UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0304 C 1

4 26 FEIX Mael VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0127 C 1

5 18 DEGRENNE Kenzo Flers Cyclisme 61 49 61 357 0131 C 2

6 20 BORRELLI Mattéo USSAPB 49 76 023 0010 C 2

7 19 LEMAGNEN Titouan La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0165 C 1

8 21 DAVID Thibault USSAPB 49 76 023 0121 C 2

9 27 PETREL Luka VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0110 C 2

10 16 HALOTEL Ryan CS Bonneville 49 27 024 0051 C 2

11 12 BUNEL Laura VC Lisieux 49 14 037 0285 DJ 2

12 17 POINTEAU Axel CS Bonneville 49 27 024 0029 C 2

1 43 SAPIN Paul UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0262 S E

2 48 DAUGEARD Maxime UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0082 S 0

3 31 BORRELLI Enzo USSAPB 49 76 023 0267 J 1

4 33 MOUCHARD Gauthier USSAPB 49 76 023 0432 J 2

5 47 DAUGEARD Philippe UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0252 S M

6 45 PETREL Ludovic VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0109 S M

7 32 BOULEUX Quentin USSAPB 49 76 023 0246 J 1

8 36 LIERVILLE Valentin UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0311 J 1

9 40 POINTEAU Cédric CS Bonneville 49 27 024 0209 S M

10 34 SARAIVA Alexandre USSAPB 49 76 023 0428 J 1

11 44 GUILBEAU Eric VC Bernay 49 27 085 0015 S M

1 6 LE BOURSICAUD Nicolas UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0156 M 2

2 9 BARIERE Antoine VC La Saussaye 49 27 261 0164 M 2

3 1 BUNEL Marion VC Lisieux 49 14 037 0286 Fém. C 1

4 8 RENAUDIN Mathieu UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0308 M 2

5 7 LIEGE Tom UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0097 M 2

6 5 DECORDE KROON Diégo USSAPB 49 76 023 0431 M 1

7 2 LECOURT Laurine VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0168 Fém. C 1
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Vélodrome du Neubourg

Place Dos NOM -PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Cat Cat.

vendredi 24 mai 2019

Nocturne Le Neubourg

Classement

1 19 LEMAGNEN Titouan La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0165 C 1

2 15 COLOMBE Maxence ACC Marigny 49 50 196 0022 C 1

3 18 DEGRENNE Kenzo Flers Cyclisme 61 49 61 357 0131 C 2

4 26 FEIX Mael VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0127 C 1

5 22 ATTALBIOUI-SUSINI Ryan UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0304 C 1

6 16 HALOTEL Ryan CS Bonneville 49 27 024 0051 C 2

7 27 PETREL Luka VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0110 C 2

8 21 DAVID Thibault USSAPB 49 76 023 0121 C 2

9 17 POINTEAU Axel CS Bonneville 49 27 024 0029 C 2

10 12 BUNEL Laura VC Lisieux 49 14 037 0285 DJ 2

1 48 DAUGEARD Maxime UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0082 S 0

2 43 SAPIN Paul UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0262 S E

3 32 BOULEUX Quentin USSAPB 49 76 023 0246 J 1

4 36 LIERVILLE Valentin UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0311 J 1

5 45 PETREL Ludovic VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0109 S M

6 47 DAUGEARD Philippe UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0252 S M

7 34 SARAIVA Alexandre USSAPB 49 76 023 0428 J 1

8 40 POINTEAU Cédric CS Bonneville 49 27 024 0209 S M

9 33 MOUCHARD Gauthier USSAPB 49 76 023 0432 J 2
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